
180.0 feet 54.86 meters

152.71 feet 46.54 meters
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Meter 
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(m³)
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(m³)
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Level

(m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-10 0.411 136.10 41.48 149.70 45.63 4.15 3,325.95 5,691.87 37,982.5 230.7 0.91 YES YES

Feb-10 0.406 136.10 41.48 150.60 45.90 4.42 9,017.82 5,429.18 38,213.2 222.8 0.64 YES YES

Mar-10 0.408 136.00 41.45 150.50 45.87 4.42 14,447.00 7,074.68 38,436.0 289.3 0.67 YES YES

Apr-10 0.408 136.10 41.48 149.30 45.51 4.02 21,521.68 6,249.19 38,725.3 255.3 1.03 YES NO

May-10 0.409 135.80 41.39 148.80 45.35 3.96 27,770.87 8,830.12 38,980.6 360.2 1.19 YES NO

Jun-10 0.397 136.10 41.48 151.80 46.27 4.79 36,600.99 8,101.24 39,340.8 340.4 0.27 YES YES

Jul-10 0.366 136.30 41.54 151.70 46.24 4.69 44,702.23 14,293.46 39,681.2 650.6 0.30 YES YES

Aug-10 0.349 137.50 41.91 152.10 46.36 4.45 58,995.69 10,646.89 40,331.8 508.3 0.18 YES YES

Sep-10 0.336 137.70 41.97 152.20 46.39 4.42 69,642.58 6,361.32 40,840.1 315.2 0.15 YES YES

Oct-10 0.346 137.00 41.76 152.10 46.36 4.60 76,003.90 5,641.40 41,155.3 271.6 0.18 YES YES

Nov-10 0.370 137.00 41.76 151.90 46.30 4.54 81,645.30 8,334.98 41,426.9 375.4 0.24 YES YES

Dec-10 0.370 137.40 41.88 151.70 46.24 4.36 89,980.28 8,172.42 41,802.3 367.7 0.30 YES YES

Jan-11 98152.7 42170 46.54

Minimum 0.34 0.00 135.80 41.39 148.80 45.35 3.96 5429.18 222.8

Maximum 0.4112 0.00 137.70 41.97 152.20 46.39 4.79 14293.46 650.6

Average 0.381 #DIV/0! 136.59 41.63 151.03 46.03 4.40 7902.23 349.0

TOTAL 94826.75 4187.50

Month Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 41.48 5.06 45.63 0.91

F 41.48 5.06 45.90 0.64

M 41.45 5.09 45.87 0.67

A 41.48 5.06 45.51 1.03

M 41.39 5.15 45.35 1.19

J 41.48 5.06 46.27 0.27

J 41.54 5.00 46.24 0.30

A 41.91 4.63 46.36 0.18

S 41.97 4.57 46.39 0.15

O 41.76 4.78 46.36 0.18

N 41.76 4.78 46.30 0.24

D 41.88 4.66 46.24 0.30

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 2 Data 2010
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

41.48 41.48 41.45 41.48 41.39 41.48 41.54 41.91 41.97 41.76 41.76 41.88

5.06 5.06 5.09 5.06 5.15 5.06 5.00 4.63 4.57 4.78 4.78 4.66
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